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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-500656-RFP 

Omm IT Solutions Anjali Lal 
 

Ph: 410-344-2512 Surekha@ommincorp.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

STAND 8 Paul Duke 
 

Ph: 404-590-3853 pduke@stand8.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

STAND 8 Karen Hansel 
 

Ph: 470-400-0668 Karen.Hansel@stand8.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
mailto:Surekha@ommincorp.com
mailto:pduke@stand8.io
mailto:Karen.Hansel@stand8.io
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

STAND 8 John Harris 
 

Ph: 470-400-0668 jharris@stand8.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

System Soft 
Technologies Neha Desai 

 
Ph: 727-723-0801 neha.desai@sstech.us N N 23-500656-RFP 

System Soft 
Technologies Tony Clark 

 
Ph: 727-723-0801 tony.clark@sstech.us N N 23-500656-RFP 

Sure Power Consulting Patrick Bowling 
 

Ph: 770-866-1454 patrick@spc-llc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

NiteLines USA, Inc. Shirley Bennett 
 

Ph: 678-388-9697 sbennett@nitelinesusa.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

DatamanUSA Simran Panesar 
 

Ph: 720-248-3132 Simran@datamanusa.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:jharris@stand8.io
mailto:neha.desai@sstech.us
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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Solicitation 

G2W Consulting, LLC Jeana Buckner 
 

Ph: 202-300-1811 Jeana@g2wconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

G2W Consulting, LLC Heather Thayer 
 

Ph: 404-400-2850 Heather@g2wconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Motion Recruitment Diana Davis 
 

Ph: 954-663-9456 diana.davis@motionrecruitment.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

AQL Technologies Abed Mohd 
 

Ph: 872-270-0110 amohd@aqltech.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Corehive Computing Becky Allen 
 

Ph: 866-951-7378 
x 711 

becky.allen@corehive.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Vision Technologies, 
LLC Mike McGinn 

 
Ph: 301-437-5306 mmcginn@visiontech.biz N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Jeana@g2wconsulting.com
mailto:Heather@g2wconsulting.com
mailto:diana.davis@motionrecruitment.com
mailto:amohd@aqltech.com
mailto:becky.allen@corehive.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

ByrdGroup Chris Byrd 
 

Ph: 678-393-1606 Chris.Byrd@byrdpros.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

US Tech Solutions, Inc. Faraheem Saifi 
 

Ph: 551-430-5777 faraheem@ustechsolutionsinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Diversified 
Technologies, LLC 

John Wesley 
Scales 

 
Ph: 404-867-1548 jscales@divtechllc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Tech Brains Solutions, 
Inc. Jay Prasad 

 
Ph: 908-837-1107 jay.prasad@techbrainscorp.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Clovity Vikas Soman 
 

Ph: 510-916-1697 
x 1044 

Certifications@clovity.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

3i People, Inc. Raj Swami 
 

Ph: 404-886-3796 rswami@3ipeople.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Chris.Byrd@byrdpros.com
mailto:faraheem@ustechsolutionsinc.com
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mailto:Certifications@clovity.com
mailto:rswami@3ipeople.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

V-Soft Consulting 
Group, Inc. Anuj Parmar 

 
Ph: 502-253-3380 aparmar@vsoftconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

SunPlus Data Group, 
Inc. Sunny Duddilla 

 
Ph: 770-455-3264 

x 201 
sunnyd@sunplusdata.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Pro-Impact Solutions, 
Inc. Lynduel Mattair 

 
Ph: 404-563-3531 lynduel@proimpactsolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Voluble Systems, LLC Ram Prasad 
 

Ph: 940-367-9581 ram@volublesystems.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Deloitte Consulting Ramesh Govind 
 

Ph: 678-654-7569 rgovindradhakrish@deloitte.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Paramount Software 
Solutions, Inc Pramod Sajja 

 
Ph: 770-742-2796 govt@paramountsoft.net N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:aparmar@vsoftconsulting.com
mailto:sunnyd@sunplusdata.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Compunnel Software 
Group, Inc. 

Nitisha 
Kainthola 

 
Ph: 609-606-9010 SLEDBids@compunnel.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Innovee Consulting, 
LLC Saikat Bose 

 
Ph: 646-531-4899 saikat.bose@innovee.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

V Group, Inc. Tajinder Singh 
 

Ph: 609-371-5400 
x 319 

tajinders@vgroupinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Computer Aid, Inc. Paige McKune 
 

Ph: 302-332-1305 paige.mckune@cai.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

3i People, Inc. Richard Harris 
 

Ph: 240-449-9825 Rharris@3ipeople.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Vastek, Inc. Lakshmi 
Satavilli 

 
Ph: 858-609-0820 lakshmi@vastekgroup.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:SLEDBids@compunnel.com
mailto:saikat.bose@innovee.com
mailto:tajinders@vgroupinc.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

BDM Squared, LLC Missy Pitcher 
 

Ph: 404-941-0340 info@bdmsquared.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Infojini, Inc. Mahimraj Dass 
 

Ph: 551-304-6556 mahimraj.dass@infojiniconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Infojini, Inc. Janice Cabral 
 

Ph: 443-283-1141 janice.cabral@infojiniconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

22nd Century 
Technologies, Inc. Molly Agarwal 

 
Ph: 888-998-7284 sledbids@tscti.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Datafyze Austin Reason 
 

Ph: 561-252-3303 Austin.Reason@datafyzy.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Infomatics, Inc. Cheryl Nelson 
 

Ph:  248-619-4377 cheryl.nelson@infomatinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:info@bdmsquared.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Infomatics, Inc. Arjun Pagadala 
 

Ph:  919-626-1758 arjun.p@infomatinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Abacus Service 
corporation Parul Sharma 

 
Ph: 947-216-2128 parul@abacusservice.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Stand 8 Paul Duke 
 

Ph: 404-590-3853 pduke@stand8.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

Stand 8 John Harris 
 

Ph: 512-751-9335 jharris@stand8.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

Stand 8 Karen Hansel 
 

Ph: 469-450-9514 karen.hansel@stand8.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

Faye Campbell, LLC Angela 
Campbell 

 
Ph: 914-441-4821 Fayecampbell@currently.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:arjun.p@infomatinc.com
mailto:parul@abacusservice.com
mailto:pduke@stand8.io
mailto:jharris@stand8.io
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mailto:Fayecampbell@currently.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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Solicitation 

Diskriter, Inc. Paul Miller 
 

Ph: 412-465-1214 business.coordinator@diskriter.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Arthur Lawrence Bejal Patel 
 

Ph: 713-724-8703 govt@arthurlawrence.net N N 23-500656-RFP 

Comtex Technologies 
Company Rondell Jackson 

 
Ph:  317-721-4080 rjackson@comtex.us N N 23-500656-RFP 

FAAZ Consulting Alvina Babr 
 

Ph: 301-360-4365 
x 108 

alvina@faazconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

AQL Technologies Abed Mohd 
 

Ph: 872-270-0110 amohd@aqltech.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Blocker & Stella Will 
Holdings, Inc. Trenton Rolle 

 
Ph: 478-484-5619 blockerholdingsinc@outlook.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:business.coordinator@diskriter.com
mailto:govt@arthurlawrence.net
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Pro-Impact Solutions, 
Inc. Lynduel Mattair 

 
Ph: 404-563-3531 lynduel@proimpactsolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Crescens Inc. Sophia Samuel 
 

Ph: 732-322-0543 supplier@crescensinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Kastech Solutions, LLC Nitish Bansal 
 

Ph: 999-966-2423 Nitishb@kastechssg.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Apidel Technologies Dolsi Makkad 
 

Ph: 847-594-7444 Dolsi.M@apideltech.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Apidel Technologies Farzad P. 
Bokdawala 

 
Ph: 321-218-0503 farzad.bokdawala@apideltech.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Idril Services 
Corporation 

Lakshmi 
Radhakrishnan 

 
Ph: 404-937-3747 lakshmi@idrilservices.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:lynduel@proimpactsolutions.com
mailto:supplier@crescensinc.com
mailto:Nitishb@kastechssg.com
mailto:Dolsi.M@apideltech.com
mailto:farzad.bokdawala@apideltech.com
mailto:lakshmi@idrilservices.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Kastech Solutions, LLC Irfana Begum 
 

Ph: 210-859-3259 irfanab@kastechssg.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Coolsoft Tech Bheem Duvvuri 
 

Ph: 502-654-0010 bheems@coolsofttech.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

DevCare Gayathri 
Prithiviraj 

 
Ph: 614-980-5965 rfp@devcare.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Omm IT Solutions Dinesh Singh 
 

Ph: 410-888-0104 Dinesh@ommincorp.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

DT's IT Services, LLC 
dba KD Dynamic 
Solutions, LLC 

Derrick Thomas 
 

Ph: 706-418-5663 derrick@kddynamicitsolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

DT's IT Services, LLC 
dba KD Dynamic 
Solutions, LLC 

Kevin Flowers 
 

Ph: 630-699-5776 kevin@kddynamicitsolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:irfanab@kastechssg.com
mailto:bheems@coolsofttech.com
mailto:rfp@devcare.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Brickhouse Resources Wendy Kemp 
 

Ph: 770-862-8406 Wendy.kemp@brickhouseresources.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

22nd Century 
Technologies, Inc. Molly Agarwal 

 
Ph: 888-998-7284 sledbids@tscti.com 

 N N 23-500656-RFP 

Turnkey Solutions, LLC Tynesha 
Lawrence 

 
Ph: 706-315-0745 tynesha@turnkeysolution.biz N Y 23-500656-RFP 

Brooksource Luis Pinzon 
 

Ph: 334-740-4611 Lpinzon@brooksource.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Scicom Infrastructure 
Services 

Santhosh 
Dharma 

 
Ph: 207-756-3868 sdharma@scicominfra.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Scicom Infrastructure 
Services Jackie Riggs 

 
Ph: 678-884-3531 jriggs@scicominfra.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

ITCatalysts, Inc. Ranjan Roy 
 

Ph: 678-488-6777 hr@it-catalysts.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

SoftSages, LLC dba 
SoftSages Technology 

Prateek 
Srivastava 

 
Ph: 470-749-2025 prateek.srivastava@softsages.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Singareddy Information 
Technologies, Inc. Ravi Singareddy 

 
Ph: 678-438-4294 ravi@singareddy.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

DatamanUSA Simran Panesar 
 

Ph: 720-248-3132 Simran@datamanusa.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Omm IT Solutions Anjali Lal 
 

Ph: 410-344-2512 Surekha@ommincorp.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Volantsoft, Inc. Anil Yarlagadda 
 

Ph: 469-995-6855 anil@volantsoft.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:hr@it-catalysts.com
mailto:prateek.srivastava@softsages.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Effinxt Software 
Solutions Ramana 

 
Ph: 469-478-7837 ramana@effinxt.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Effinxt Software 
Solutions Deepika Shivva 

 
Ph: 469-478-7895 deepu@effinxt.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

G2W Consulting, LLC Jeana Buckner 
 

Ph: 202-300-1811 Jeana@g2wconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

G2W Consulting, LLC Heather Thayer 
 

Ph: 404-400-2850 Heather@g2wconsulting.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Computer Aid, Inc. 
(CAI) Andrew Welker 

 
Ph: 717-651-3007 Andrew.Welker@cai.io N N 23-500656-RFP 

Sun Technologies, Inc. Beena George 
 

Ph: 770-361-9921 beenag@suntechnologies.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:ramana@effinxt.com
mailto:deepu@effinxt.com
mailto:Jeana@g2wconsulting.com
mailto:Heather@g2wconsulting.com
mailto:Andrew.Welker@cai.io
mailto:beenag@suntechnologies.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CherryRoad 
Technologies, Inc. 

Matt 
McDonough 

 
Ph: 630-546-5515 mmcdonough@cherryroad.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Delviom, LLC Ramesh 
Edassery 

 
Ph: 571-376-1329 ramesh@delviom.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

V Group, Inc. Pooja Tapkir 
 

Ph: 609-371-5400 
x 319 

poojat@vgroupinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Cogent Infotech Vaishnavi 
Sharma 

 
Ph: 412-785-3701 vaishnavi.sharma@cogentinfo.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Accenture Technologies Leon Farrar 
 

Ph: 770-362-2144 
 

leon.farrar@accenture.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

248 Security Joshua Harrison 
 

Ph: 404-654-0427 Joshua@248security.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Viridian, LLC Mallorie 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-579-6185 mwilliams@viridianconsultants.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Apidel Technologies, 
LLC Pradeep Talreja 

 
Ph: 704-208-4101 pradeep@apideltech.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Codit Jason Gumbs 
 

Ph: 404-551-0080 jason@cod-it.tech N N 23-500656-RFP 

HTC Global Services Mark 
Hollingsead 

 
Ph: 601-750-7278 Mark.hollingsead@htcinc.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Protiviti Government 
Services Justin Woodard 

 
Ph: 404-240-8349 justin.woodard@roberthalf.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Droisys, Inc. Prachi Avsare 
 

Ph: 415-917-8090 prachi.a@droisys.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Altus Staffing Kimberly Gayle 
 

Ph: 248-891-1700 kimberlygayle@altus-staffing.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

The Wright Technical 
Consulting Group, LLC 

Vincent L 
Wright 

 
Ph: 678-989-6911 vwright@thewtcg.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Prophecy Technologies Senthil Kumar 
Marimuthu 

 
Ph: 551-689-4006 kumar@prophecytechs.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Nevermore Solutions, 
LLC Derek Seeley 

 
Ph: 703-957-9599 derekseeley@nevermoresolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Nevermore Solutions, 
LLC James Mayes 

 
Ph: 479-871-1685 jamesmayes@nevermoresolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

Pro-Impact Solutions, 
Inc. Antoria Guerrier 

 
Ph: 678-464-8825 support@proimpactsolutions.com N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:kimberlygayle@altus-staffing.com
mailto:vwright@thewtcg.com
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500656-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Vision Technologies, 
LLC Mike McGinn 

 
Ph: 301-437-5306 mmcginn@visiontech.biz N N 23-500656-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:mmcginn@visiontech.biz

